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Parcel ID
R000034530
R000034528
R000034523
R000022379
R000034524
R000034545
R000034527
R000034529
R000034538
R000034537
R000034539
R000022377
R000072144
R000034544
R000042865

R000034546
R000034558
R000022362
R0O00034536
R000034531

Parcel Address
121 OMAHA
210 CHOCTAW
221 CHOCTAW DR
0 S DALE AVE
231 CHOCTAW
128 COMANCHE
130 SEMINOLE
220 CHOCTAW
121 COMANCHE
110 OMAHA
131 COMANCHE
256 S DALE AVE
211 CHOCTAW DR
136 COMANCHE
260 DALE AVE

120 COMANCHE
0 CHOCTAW DR
0S DALE AVE
112 OMAHA
131 OMAHA

Parcel R34558 Addresses

Parcel Owner
BRAMLETT ERNIE & JOYCE
BUCHANAN BRUCE A & BARBIE A
CAREY RAYMOND E & LAURA E
COLLINS MATTHEW DUSTIN
DALLEY ANGELA K (LIFE ESTATE)
ESPINOZA ANTONIO JR
FREDRICKSON DAVID P & MIA M
GILCHREST SANNIE WESLEY
JONES PAULETTE P
LOPEZ MARIO & JORDYN ANN
MCGEE LARRY D & KIMMY J
MILLER LEAH DIANE ET AL
PLUMLEE JANE E
RESENDEZ ANTONIO JR
STEPHENS JOWELL C

TRAFALGAR HOMES OF TEXAS LLC
TROTTER TIMOTHY L

TROTTER TIMOTHY L
WEATHERMON LARAMEY J

ZIPP CODY & RHEAGAN LYNCH

Owner Address
1708 PR1113
210 CHOCTAW ST
221 CHOCTAW DR
179 LIVE OAK RD
231 CHOCTAW ST
128 COMANCHE
308 CR501
220 CHACTAW DR
PO BOX 121
110 OMAHA
131 COMANCHE ST
270 S DALE
PO BOX 33
136 COMANCHE
PO BOX 45

PO BOX 65

151 CR 2700
151 CR 2700
112 OMAHA
131 OMAHA

City
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
SANTO
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
CYPRESS
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

STEPHENVILLE
WALNUT SPRINGS
WALNUT SPRINGS
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

X
TX
TX
X
X

State

Zip Code
76401-9706
76401-0000
76401
76472
76401
76401
76401-7534
76401
76401
76401-3824
76401
76401
77410
76401
76401-0000

76401
76690
76690
76401
76401



